
@vtgreeks

Four governing councils make up the Virginia Tech fraternity and sorority community and provide 
coordination to the chapters they represent. Each governing council is unique in its operation and 
serves its chapters according  to its own philosophy, purpose, and values.

For more information, visit the Fraternity and Sorority Life office located in New Hall 
West, Suite 117, call 540-231-6609, email gogreek@vt.edu, or visit www.fsl.vt.edu.

Additionally, there are several local organizations that have no affiliation with the 
university and are not connected to the Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life, such 
as Omega Alpha Kappa (OAK), Center Club, and Gold Club.

We also wish to provide you information about organizations that have lost 
recognition from Virginia Tech and/or their international organizations due to 
disciplinary action. While some of these organizations may still operate, they 
have no affiliation with Virginia Tech. Please see our Statement on Unrecognized 
Chapters for more details regarding the suspensions of these organizations. 
Given that these groups were suspended due to violations of the Student Code 
of Conduct, such as the hazing and alcohol beverage policies, we encourage 
you to have conversations with your students about the risks of joining these 
organizations or participating in their events.  The following organizations are 
currently unrecognized by the university:

SUSPENDED AND/OR UNRECOGNIZED ORGANZATIONS

Delta Kappa Epsilon Kappa Sigma Pi Lambda PhiPi Kappa Phi

STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE
In the spirit of our mission, Fraternity and Sorority Life offers the Standards of 
Excellence program to showcase chapters intentionally aiming for excellence. 
Participating chapters aspire to excel in six certification categories to 
highlight their collective contributions and accomplishments. Certification 
Categories include Community Engagement, Chapter Support and Leadership 
Development, Maintaining Healthy Environments and Member Experiences, 
Administrative Excellence, Academic Excellence, and Community Relations 
(“Good Neighborhood Grade”). At the end of each academic year, “Certified 
Chapters” will receive a culminating “Platinum,” “Gold,” or “Bronze” rating, as 
well as ratings in each of the six categories.

At Virginia Tech, many of our fraternities and sororities call Oak Lane home. 
Located behind the golf course, Oak Lane is composed of 19 individual chapter 
houses and the NPHC House. Oak Lane seeks to provide opportunities for 
students to create community, engage in sisterhood/ brotherhood, and live out 
their unique chapter experiences. Additionally, Oak Lane strives to build unity 
within the interfraternal community. Members of chapters who have a house  in 
Oak Lane may be expected to live there during some point of  their membership.

OAK LANE COMMUNITY

2024 - 25 QUICK FACTS

Fraternities and sororities 
average GPA was higher than all 
undergraduates for Spring 2025.

3.43

Approximate percentage of our 
members that are involved in 
another registered Student 

Organization and/or University 
Chartered Student Organization.

28%

40,916+ Hours of service

Percentage of undergraduates 
participating in fraternity and 

sorority life.

19%

Raised for philanthropy
$800,471+$

$
$

$
$

$

Fraternities and 
Sororities on campus.62 

Approximate number of 
undergraduates participating in 

fraternity and sorority life.

5,639

Percentage of our 
members achieved Dean’s 

List and 4.0 GPA in the 
Spring '25 semester. 

59%

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC) is a collaborative umbrella 
council composed of the nine historically African American fraternities 
and sororities often referred to as the Divine Nine. Students may 
join these chapters after their first semester and they may get more 
information by contacting the chapter directly and the NPHC Advisor.

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/NPHC • @vtnphc

Panhellenic Council (PHC) is the governing council for the 13 National  
Panhellenic Conference (NPC) women’s fraternities and sororities. 
First-year students may join by registering online in the fall semester 
to participate in formal recruitment in January of their first year or 
informal recruitment after that time.

vtpanhellenic.org • @vtpanhellenic

United Council of Fraternities and Sororities (UCFS) brings together 
Virginia Tech’s culturally-based and academic interest fraternities 
and sororities. Depending on the organization, students may join 
throughout the year and they may get more information by contacting 
the chapter directly and the UCFS Advisor.

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/ucfs • @vtucfs

OFF CAMPUS HOUSING
Officially recognized off-campus fraternity homes are privately owned and serve 
as housing for members of a recognized fraternity. Although not owned by the 
university, these homes are formally affiliated with the institution through their 
chapter’s recognition and are expected to adhere to university, council, and 
municipal policies. Living in an officially recognized home fosters a strong sense 
of brotherhood, provides convenient access to chapter activities, and offers a 
supportive, values-based living environment.

Interfraternity Council (IFC) is the governing council for 32 of our 
men’s fraternities, most of which are associated with the North-
American Interfraternity Conference (NIC). Students may join by 
participating in formal recruitment (September and February) or 
informally throughout the year.  

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/IFC • @vt.ifc

THE OFFICE OF FRATERNITY AND SORORITY LIFE is a team of professional and graduate staff members 
who provide advising, resources, support, and leadership development opportunities for students in 
our community. Our vision is to be a fraternity and sorority community inspiring lifetime engagement 
in the spirit of Ut Prosim (That I May Serve). Our mission is to coach and educate our community, 
organizations, and members through cultivating leadership, encouraging personal growth, fostering 
health & safety, and expanding spaces of belonging for students to ExperienceVT while embracing Ut 
Prosim as a way of life. 

FRATERNITY AND SORORITY LIFE 
2 0 2 5 – 2 6  S c o r e c a r d



Interfraternity Council

Alpha Epsilon Pi - Sigma Alpha Chapter

Alpha Gamma Rho - Beta Eta Chapter 

Alpha Sigma Phi - Delta Upsilon Chapter

Alpha Tau Omega - Theta Delta Chapter

Beta Theta Pi - Alpha Phi Chapter

Beta Upsilon Chi - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter

Delta Chi - Virginia Tech Chapter

Delta Lambda Phi - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter

Delta Sigma Phi - Kappa Delta Chapter

Delta Upsilon - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter

Kappa Alpha Order - Epsilon Eta Chapter

Kappa Delta Rho - Gamma Beta Chapter

Lambda Chi Alpha - Sigma Lambda Chapter

Phi Delta Theta - Virginia Eta Chapter

Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) - Rho Alpha Chapter

Phi Kappa Psi - Virginia Zeta Chapter

Phi Kappa Sigma - Beta Omicron Colony

Phi Kappa Tau - Epsilon Chi Chapter

Phi Sigma Kappa - Epsilon Hexaton Chapter

Pi Kappa Alpha - Epsilon Chapter

Sigma Alpha Epsilon - Virginia Zeta Chapter

Sigma Nu - Theta Xi Chapter

Sigma Phi Delta - Beta Delta Chapter

Sigma Phi Epsilon - Virginia Kappa Chapter

Sigma Tau Gamma - Epsilon Upsilon Chapter

Tau Kappa Epsilon - Xi Omega Chapter

Theta Chi - Eta Lambda Chapter

Theta Delta Chi - Nu Triton Charge

Triangle Fraternity - Virginia Tech Chapter

Zeta Beta Tau - Delta Xi Chapter

Zeta Psi - Alpha Pi Chapter

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. - Theta Phi Chapter
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. - Theta Iota Chapter
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. - Mu Alpha Chapter

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. - Eta Lambda Chapter
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. - Mu Nu Chapter
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. - Kappa Psi Chapter

INSTAGRAM
SPRING ‘25 
CHAPTER 

SIZE

SPRING 
‘25 GPA

PROJECTED 
FALL ‘25 NEW 

MEMBER 
DUES

STANDARDS OF 
EXCELLENCE* HOUSING

CHAPTER CONDUCT 
STATUS AS OF 
JUNE 1, 2025i

% OF  
INDIVIDUALS 

INVOLVED  
IN CONDUCTii

INSTAGRAM
SPRING ‘25 
CHAPTER 

SIZE

SPRING 
‘25 GPA

PROJECTED 
FALL ‘25 NEW 

MEMBER 
DUES

STANDARDS OF 
EXCELLENCE* HOUSING

CHAPTER CONDUCT 
STATUS AS OF 
JUNE 1, 2025i

% OF  
INDIVIDUALS 

INVOLVED  
IN CONDUCTii

Panhellenic Council

United Council of 
Fraternities and Sororites

Alpha Chi Omega - Epsilon Tau Chapter
Alpha Delta Pi - Eta Pi Chapter

Alpha Phi - Eta Omicron Chapter

Chi Omega - Sigma Lambda Chapter
Delta Delta Delta - Beta Nu Chapter

Delta Gamma - Delta Rho Chapter

Gamma Phi Beta - Eta Epsilon Chapter

Kappa Alpha Theta - Epsilon Nu Chapter

Kappa Delta - Epsilon Pi Chapter

Kappa Kappa Gamma - Zeta Mu Chapter

Pi Beta Phi - Virginia Zeta Chapter
Sigma Kappa - Epsilon Chi Chapter

Zeta Tau Alpha - Eta Xi Chapter

INSTAGRAM
SPRING ‘25 
CHAPTER 

SIZE

SPRING 
‘25 GPA

PROJECTED 
FALL ‘25 NEW 

MEMBER 
DUES

STANDARDS OF 
EXCELLENCE* HOUSING

CHAPTER CONDUCT 
STATUS AS OF 
JUNE 1, 2025i

% OF  
INDIVIDUALS 

INVOLVED  
IN CONDUCTii

INSTAGRAM

SPRING 
‘25 

CHAPTER 
SIZE

SPRING 
‘25 GPA

PROJECTED 
FALL ‘25 NEW 

MEMBER 
DUES

STANDARDS OF 
EXCELLENCE* HOUSING

CHAPTER CONDUCT 
STATUS AS OF 
JUNE 1, 2025i

% OF  
INDIVIDUALS 

INVOLVED  
IN CONDUCTii

alpha Kappa Delta Phi International Sorority, Inc. - Alpha 
Theta Chapter

Alpha Omega Epsilon – Rho Chapter
Hermandad de Sigma Iota Alpha, Inc. - Alpha Omicron Chapter

Iota Nu Delta Fraternity, Inc. - Virginia Tech Colony
La Unidad Latina, Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity Inc. - 
Delta Delta Chapter
Lambda Phi Epsilon International Fraternity, Inc. - Beta 
Zeta Chapter

Sigma Psi Zeta Sorority, Inc. - Kappa Charter

Theta Nu Xi Multicultural Sorority, Inc. - Eta Chapter

vt.aepi

virginiatech_agr

vtalphasig

ato_vt

vt.beta

vtbyx

deltachivt

dlpvt

vt.deltasig

 deltaupsilonvt

vtkappaalpha

kdr.vt 

vtlambdachi

phideltvt

vtfiji 

phipsivt

vt_skulls

vtphitau

vtphisig

vtpikes

sae_vt

sigmanu_vt

vtspd

vtsigep

vtsigtau

vt_tke

thetachi_vt

vt_tdx

vttriangle

zbtvt

68

34

128

149

149

62

94

26

148

25

26

64

83

153

115

15

52

114

149

39

41

141

63

136

130

14

60

73

3.552

2.729

3.385

3.391

3.440

3.215

3.229

3.391

3.244

3.180 

3.259

3.285

3.461

3.440

3.376

2.920

3.386

3.399

3.424

3.081

3.361

3.462

3.231

3.275

3.461

3.088

3.319

3.292

$700

$250

$650

$637

$750

$630

$550

$550

$500

$450

$450

$826.25

$650

$350

$400

$350

$465

$500

$800

$700

$420

$600

$480

$300

$700

$500

$400

$960

Platinum

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Platinum

Platinum

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Platinum

---

Off-Campus

On-Campus

On-Campus**

Off-Campus**

---

---

---

On-Campus

---

Off-Campus

---

Off-Campus

On-Campus

On-Campus

Off-Campus

On-Campus

Off-Campus

Off-Campus

---

On-Campus**

---

Off-Campus

Off-Campus

---

---

---

4%

18%

14%

12%

9%

0%

7%

0%

14%

4%

15%

2%

4%

9%

14%

0%

12%

5%

19%

3%

2%

8%

6%

12%

11%

0%

15%

3%

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing 

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing 

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing 

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

102 $4253.231

In Good Standing

In Good Standing 8%Off-CampusBronze

22

229 3.5033 $953 Platinum On-Campus** In Good Standing 1%vtalphachi
vtadpi

vtalphaphi

vtchiomega
trideltavt

deltagammavt

vtgammaphi

vt_theta

kappadelta_vt

vtkappa

vtpiphi

vtsigmakappa
zetataualphavt

231
232

220
227

228

217

212

229

120

184

218

225

3.6439

3.4287

3.3833
3.5796

3.5068

3.5522

3.5112

3.5579

3.4396

3.4579

3.5723

3.5646

$775

$1,295.23

$600
$945

$865

$660

$679

$832

$775

$913

$1,046

$890

Platinum

Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Gold

Platinum

Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Gold

Gold

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

On-Campus**

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

2%

4%

3%

3%

5%
1%

3%

5%

3%

1%
4%

3%

vtakdphi 

vt_alphaomegaepsilon

sia.virginiatech

ind_vt

lul_vt

vtlambdas

vtsigmas

tnx_eta

thetaphiaka
tialphas1906

mualphavt

etalambdaques
munusigmas

kappapsisgrhos

i	  More detailed information about each chapter’s conduct violations and related sanctions is available at fsl.
vt.edu/organizations/conductstatus.

ii	 The percentage of individual members of each organization who were found responsible for violations of the Virginia Tech Student Code of Conduct during 
the 2024-25 academic year that warranted a sanction of probation or higher. These violations were not related to their membership in the organization.

*	 These ratings are not an endorsement or objection of any chapter’s present or future performance or 
behavior, and should not be taken as such.

**	 Alcohol-Free housing
***	 For chapters that have fewer than 3 members, the GPA has been withheld.

13
25

9
6
1

3.205
2.844
3.529

3.370
3.007

***

$1,500
$1,200
$1,350

$1,700
$1,100
$1,500

Platinum
Gold

Platinum

Bronze
Gold

---
---
---

---
---

In Good Standing
In Good Standing
In Good Standing

In Good Standing
In Good Standing
In Good Standing

0%
23%
0%

11%
17%
0%

27

117
6

8

7

27

2

1

3.518

3.498

3.580

3.439

3.247

3.238

***

***

$90

$338.92

$500

$100

$250

$275

$150

$500

Platinum

Platinum

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Platinum

---

---

---

---

---

---

In Good Standing

In Good Standing
In Good Standing

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

Probation until 
May 15, 2026

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

0%

2%

0%

0%

0%

4%

0%

0%

In Good Standing 

zetapsivt 52 3.313 $300 Bronze Off-Campus 17%

In Good Standing

In Good Standing

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. - Theta Psi Chapter thetapsinupes

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. - Upsilon Lambda Chapter

Mu Epsilon Delta - Theta Chapter

Theta Xi - Beta Omega Colony thetaxi_vt N/A N/A $850 New to Our 
Community Off-Campus In Good Standing 0%

26 3.303 In Good Standing $700 New to Our 
Community 15%

ul_zetas 5 3.397 $1,300

Gold ---

--- In Good Standing 0%

10 2.881 $3,000 New to Our 
Community

New to Our 
Community

---

---

---

In Good Standing 0%

muepsilondeltavt 50 3.464 $207 Platinum --- In Good Standing 0%

---

---

Platinum

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze


