







STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE

In the spirit of our mission, Fraternity and Sorority Life offers the Standards of Excellence program to showcase chapters intentionally aiming for excellence. Participating chapters aspire to excel in six certification categories to highlight their collective contributions and accomplishments. Certification Categories include Community Engagement, Chapter Support and Leadership Development, Maintaining Healthy Environments and Member Experiences, Administrative Excellence, Academic Excellence, and Community Relations ("Good Neighborhood Grade"). At the end of each academic year, "Certified Chapters" will receive a culminating "Platinum," "Gold," or "Bronze" rating, as well as ratings in each of the six categories.

OAK LANE COMMUNITY

At Virginia Tech, many of our fraternities and sororities call Oak Lane home. Located behind the golf course, Oak Lane is composed of 19 individual chapter houses and the NPHC House. Oak Lane seeks to provide opportunities for students to create community, engage in sisterhood/ brotherhood, and live out their unique chapter experiences. Additionally, Oak Lane strives to build unity within the interfraternal community. Members of chapters who have a house in Oak Lane may be expected to live there during some point of their membership.

OFF CAMPUS HOUSING

Officially recognized off-campus fraternity homes are privately owned and serve as housing for members of a recognized fraternity. Although not owned by the university, these homes are formally affiliated with the institution through their chapter's recognition and are expected to adhere to university, council, and municipal policies. Living in an officially recognized home fosters a strong sense of brotherhood, provides convenient access to chapter activities, and offers a supportive, values-based living environment.

SUSPENDED AND/OR UNRECOGNIZED ORGANZATIONS

We also wish to provide you information about organizations that have lost recognition from Virginia Tech and/or their international organizations due to disciplinary action. While some of these organizations may still operate, they have no affiliation with Virginia Tech. Please see our Statement on Unrecognized Chapters for more details regarding the suspensions of these organizations. Given that these groups were suspended due to violations of the Student Code of Conduct, such as the hazing and alcohol beverage policies, we encourage you to have conversations with your students about the risks of joining these organizations or participating in their events. The following organizations are currently unrecognized by the university:

Delta Kappa Epsilon Kappa Sigma

Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Lambda Phi

Additionally, there are several local organizations that have no affiliation with the university and are not connected to the Office of Fraternity and Sorority Life, such as Omega Alpha Kappa (OAK), Center Club, and Gold Club.

2024 - 25 QUICK FACTS



Raised for philanthropy

5,639

Approximate number of undergraduates participating in fraternity and sorority life.

Percentage of undergraduates participating in fraternity and sorority life.



Fraternities and Sororities on campus.



average GPA was higher than all undergraduates for Spring 2025.



Approximate percentage of our members that are involved in another registered Student Organization and/or University Chartered Student Organization

FRATERNITY AND SORORITY LIFE

2025-26 Scorecard

THE OFFICE OF FRATERNITY AND SORORITY LIFE is a team of professional and graduate staff members who provide advising, resources, support, and leadership development opportunities for students in our community. Our vision is to be a fraternity and sorority community inspiring lifetime engagement in the spirit of Ut Prosim (That I May Serve). Our mission is to coach and educate our community, organizations, and members through cultivating leadership, encouraging personal growth, fostering health & safety, and expanding spaces of belonging for students to ExperienceVT while embracing Ut Prosim as a way of life.

Four governing councils make up the Virginia Tech fraternity and sorority community and provide coordination to the chapters they represent. Each governing council is unique in its operation and serves its chapters according to its own philosophy, purpose, and values.







Interfraternity Council (IFC) is the governing council for 32 of our men's fraternities, most of which are associated with the North-American Interfraternity Conference (NIC). Students may join by participating in formal recruitment (September and February) or informally throughout the year.

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/IFC • @vt.ifc

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC) is a collaborative umbrella council composed of the nine historically African American fraternities and sororities often referred to as the Divine Nine. Students may join these chapters after their first semester and they may get more information by contacting the chapter directly and the NPHC Advisor.

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/NPHC · @vtnphc



Panhellenic Council (PHC) is the governing council for the 13 National Panhellenic Conference (NPC) women's fraternities and sororities. First-year students may join by registering online in the fall semester to participate in formal recruitment in January of their first year or informal recruitment after that time.

vtpanhellenic.org • @vtpanhellenic

United Council of Fraternities and Sororities (UCFS) brings together Virginia Tech's culturally-based and academic interest fraternities and sororities. Depending on the organization, students may join throughout the year and they may get more information by contacting the chapter directly and the UCFS Advisor.

fsl.vt.edu/organizations/councils/ucfs · @vtucfs

For more information, visit the Fraternity and Sorority Life office located in New Hall West, Suite 117, call 540-231-6609, email gogreek@vt.edu, or visit www.fsl.vt.edu.

Interfraternity Council	INSTAGRAM	SPRING '25 CHAPTER SIZE	SPRING '25 GPA	PROJECTED FALL '25 NEW MEMBER DUES	STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE*	HOUSING	CHAPTER CONDUCT STATUS AS OF JUNE 1, 2025	% OF INDIVIDUALS INVOLVED IN CONDUCT ^{II}
Alpha Epsilon Pi - Sigma Alpha Chapter	vt.aepi	68	3.552	\$700	Platinum		In Good Standing	4%
Alpha Gamma Rho - Beta Eta Chapter	virginiatech_agr	34	2.729	\$250	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	18%
Alpha Sigma Phi - Delta Upsilon Chapter	vtalphasig	128	3.385	\$650	Bronze	On-Campus	In Good Standing	14%
Alpha Tau Omega - Theta Delta Chapter	ato_vt	149	3.391	\$637	Gold	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	12%
Beta Theta Pi - Alpha Phi Chapter	vt.beta	149	3.440	\$750	Bronze	Off-Campus**	In Good Standing	9%
Beta Upsilon Chi - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter	vtbyx	62	3.215	\$630	Gold		In Good Standing	0%
Delta Chi - Virginia Tech Chapter	deltachivt	94	3.229	\$550	Gold		In Good Standing	7%
Delta Lambda Phi - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter	dlpvt	26	3.391	\$550	Bronze		In Good Standing	0%
Delta Sigma Phi - Kappa Delta Chapter	vt.deltasig	148	3.244	\$500	Bronze	On-Campus	In Good Standing	14%
Delta Upsilon - Virginia Tech Provisional Chapter	deltaupsilonvt	25	3.180	\$450	Bronze		In Good Standing	4%
Kappa Alpha Order - Epsilon Eta Chapter	vtkappaalpha	102	3.231	\$425	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	8%
Kappa Delta Rho - Gamma Beta Chapter	kdr.vt	26	3.259	\$450	Gold		In Good Standing	15%
Lambda Chi Alpha - Sigma Lambda Chapter	vtlambdachi	64	3.285	\$826.25	Gold	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	2%
Phi Delta Theta - Virginia Eta Chapter	phideltvt	83	3.461	\$650	Gold		In Good Standing	4%
Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) - Rho Alpha Chapter	vtfiji	153	3.440	\$350	Platinum	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	9%
Phi Kappa Psi - Virginia Zeta Chapter	phipsivt	115	3.376	\$400	Platinum	On-Campus	In Good Standing	14%
Phi Kappa Sigma - Beta Omicron Colony	vt_skulls	15	2.920	\$350	Bronze		In Good Standing	0%
Phi Kappa Tau - Epsilon Chi Chapter	vtphitau	52	3.386	\$465	Bronze	On-Campus	In Good Standing	12%
Phi Sigma Kappa - Epsilon Hexaton Chapter	vtphisig	114	3.399	\$500	Gold	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	5%
Pi Kappa Alpha - Epsilon Chapter	vtpikes	149	3.424	\$800	Gold	On-Campus	In Good Standing	19%
Sigma Alpha Epsilon - Virginia Zeta Chapter	sae_vt	26	3.303	\$700	New to Our Community	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	15%
Sigma Nu - Theta Xi Chapter	sigmanu_vt	39	3.081	\$700	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	3%
Sigma Phi Delta - Beta Delta Chapter	vtspd	41	3.361	\$420	Platinum		In Good Standing	2%
Sigma Phi Epsilon - Virginia Kappa Chapter	vtsigep	141	3.462	\$600	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	8%
Sigma Tau Gamma - Epsilon Upsilon Chapter	vtsigtau	63	3.231	\$480	Bronze		In Good Standing	6%
Tau Kappa Epsilon - Xi Omega Chapter	vt_tke	136	3.275	\$300	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	12%
Theta Chi - Eta Lambda Chapter	thetachi_vt	130	3.461	\$700	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	11%
Theta Delta Chi - Nu Triton Charge	vt_tdx	14	3.088	\$500	Bronze		In Good Standing	0%
Theta Xi - Beta Omega Colony	thetaxi_vt	N/A	N/A	\$850	New to Our Community	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	0%
Triangle Fraternity - Virginia Tech Chapter	vttriangle	60	3.319	\$400	Bronze		In Good Standing	15%
Zeta Beta Tau - Delta Xi Chapter	zbtvt	73	3.292	\$960	Platinum		In Good Standing	3%
Zeta Psi - Alpha Pi Chapter	zetapsivt	52	3.313	\$300	Bronze	Off-Campus	In Good Standing	17%

National Pan-Hellenic Council	INSTAGRAM	SPRING '25 CHAPTER SIZE	SPRING '25 GPA	PROJECTED FALL '25 NEW MEMBER DUES	STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE*	HOUSING	CHAPTER CONDUCT STATUS AS OF JUNE 1, 2025 ¹	% OF INDIVIDUALS INVOLVED IN CONDUCT
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc Theta Phi Chapter	thetaphiaka	22	3.205	\$1,500	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc Theta Iota Chapter	tialphas1906	13	2.844	\$1,200	Gold		In Good Standing	23%
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc Mu Alpha Chapter	mualphavt	25	3.529	\$1,350	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc Theta Psi Chapter	thetapsinupes	10	2.881	\$3,000	New to Our Community		In Good Standing	0%
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc Eta Lambda Chapter	etalambdaques	9	3.370	\$1,700	Bronze		In Good Standing	11%
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc Mu Nu Chapter	munusigmas	6	3.007	\$1,100	Gold		In Good Standing	17%
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc Kappa Psi Chapter	kappapsisgrhos	1	***	\$1,500	Gold		In Good Standing	0%
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc Upsilon Lambda Chapter	ul_zetas	5	3.397	\$1,300	New to Our Community		In Good Standing	0%
				DDOJECTED				0/ OF

Panhellenic Council	INSTAGRAM	SPRING '25 CHAPTER SIZE	SPRING '25 GPA	PROJECTED FALL '25 NEW MEMBER DUES	STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE*	HOUSING	CHAPTER CONDUCT STATUS AS OF JUNE 1, 2025 ¹	% OF INDIVIDUALS INVOLVED IN CONDUCT
Alpha Chi Omega - Epsilon Tau Chapter	vtalphachi	229	3.5033	\$953	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	1%
Alpha Delta Pi - Eta Pi Chapter	vtadpi	231	3.6439	\$775	Platinum	On-Campus**		2%
Alpha Phi - Eta Omicron Chapter	vtalphaphi	232	3.4287	\$1,295.23	Gold	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	4%
Chi Omega - Sigma Lambda Chapter	vtchiomega	220	3.3833	\$600	Platinum	On-Campus**		3%
Delta Delta - Beta Nu Chapter	trideltavt	227	3.5796	\$945	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	3%
Delta Gamma - Delta Rho Chapter	deltagammavt	228	3.5068	\$865	Gold	On-Campus**		5%
Gamma Phi Beta - Eta Epsilon Chapter	vtgammaphi	217	3.5522	\$660	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	1%
Kappa Alpha Theta - Epsilon Nu Chapter	vt_theta	212	3.5112	\$679	Gold	On-Campus**		3%
Kappa Delta - Epsilon Pi Chapter	kappadelta_vt	229	3.5579	\$832	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	5%
Kappa Kappa Gamma - Zeta Mu Chapter	vtkappa	120	3.4396	\$775	Platinum	On-Campus**		3%
Pi Beta Phi - Virginia Zeta Chapter	vtpiphi	184	3.4579	\$913	Platinum	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	1%
Sigma Kappa - Epsilon Chi Chapter	vtsigmakappa	218	3.5723	\$1,046	Gold	On-Campus**		4%
Zeta Tau Alpha - Eta Xi Chapter	zetataualphavt	225	3.5646	\$890	Gold	On-Campus**	In Good Standing	3%

United Council of Fraternities and Sororites	INSTAGRAM	SPRING '25 CHAPTER SIZE	SPRING '25 GPA	PROJECTED FALL '25 NEW MEMBER DUES	STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE*	HOUSING	CHAPTER CONDUCT STATUS AS OF JUNE 1, 2025 ¹	% OF INDIVIDUALS INVOLVED IN CONDUCT
alpha Kappa Delta Phi International Sorority, Inc Alpha Theta Chapter	vtakdphi	27	3.518	\$90	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%
Alpha Omega Epsilon - Rho Chapter	vt_alphaomegaepsilon	117	3.498	\$338.92	Platinum		In Good Standing	2%
Hermandad de Sigma Iota Alpha, Inc Alpha Omicron Chapter	sia.virginiatech	6	3.580	\$500	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%
lota Nu Delta Fraternity, Inc Virginia Tech Colony	ind_vt	8	3.439	\$100	Bronze		In Good Standing	0%
La Unidad Latina, Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity Inc Delta Delta Chapter	lul_vt	7	3.247	\$250	Bronze		In Good Standing	0%
Lambda Phi Epsilon International Fraternity, Inc Beta Zeta Chapter	vtlambdas	27	3.238	\$275	Bronze		Probation until May 15, 2026	4%
Mu Epsilon Delta - Theta Chapter	muepsilondeltavt	50	3.464	\$207	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%
Sigma Psi Zeta Sorority, Inc Kappa Charter	vtsigmas	2	***	\$150	Gold		In Good Standing	0%
Theta Nu Xi Multicultural Sorority, Inc Eta Chapter	tnx_eta	1	***	\$500	Platinum		In Good Standing	0%

i More detailed information about each chapter's conduct violations and related sanctions is available at <u>fsl.</u> <u>vt.edu/organizations/conductstatus</u>.

ii The percentage of individual members of each organization who were found responsible for violations of the Virginia Tech Student Code of Conduct during the 2024-25 academic year that warranted a sanction of probation or higher. These violations were not related to their membership in the organization.

^{*} These ratings are not an endorsement or objection of any chapter's present or future performance or behavior, and should not be taken as such.

^{**} Alcohol-Free housing

For chapters that have fewer than 3 members, the GPA has been withheld.